SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
2/21/2026
12:58:30 PM

BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
900yd

BRC T6 [-66]
AU-LR

Group: 517.8 mm
(512.8w x 247.8h)

J

(F)
Shooter
James Clarke[m27]

53.2

FINAL
v: 1655, sd: 8.6

H

fps score

1655 5
1649
1645
1662
1667
1649
1640
1654
1667
1655
1666
1631 (4)

—_
o

- N W AN OO N 00 ©
o X o A o o o1 X

w0
N
—
(3]
S

wn
EN




true
SILVER
MOUNTAN 2212028

TARGETS
Made in Canada

(&),

N 4

s

BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
900yd

BRC T6 [-68]
AU-LR

Group: 400.1 mm
(206.9w x 362.8h)

J

(F)
Shooter
James Clarke[m27]

57.3

FINAL
v: 1659, sd: 10.8

H

fps score

1662 6
1654
1650
1638
1652
1664
1659
1666
1676
1673
1665
1650  (6)

—_
o

= N W A O O N 00 ©
a X o o o o X X o

wn
N
=

wn
EN




