



**SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS**
Made in Canada

true
2/21/2026
12:58:30 PM

BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
900yd

BRC T6 [-66]
AU-LR

Group: 517.8 mm
(512.8w x 247.8h)

(F)

Shooter
James Clarke[m27]

53.2

FINAL

v: 1655, sd: 8.6



#	fps	score
10	1655	5
9	1649	X
8	1645	5
7	1662	5
6	1667	5
5	1649	5
4	1640	4
3	1654	6
2	1667	X
1	1655	6
S2	1666	(5)
S1	1631	(4)



**SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS**
Made in Canada

true
2/21/2026
1:39:06 PM

BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
900yd

BRC T6 [-68]
AU-LR

Group: 400.1 mm
(206.9w x 362.8h)

(F)

Shooter
James Clarke[m27]

57.3

FINAL

v: 1659, sd: 10.8



#	fps	score
10	1662	6
9	1654	6
8	1650	X
7	1638	X
6	1652	6
5	1664	6
4	1659	5
3	1666	5
2	1676	X
1	1673	5
S2	1665	(4)
S1	1650	(6)